o

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 567445 <> 567445 /home/omp24474/ tecmod :
PART FIRST TERMINAL NAME: POS LOCK RECPT 1 L EADMAKER ATRFEED l
NUMBER - JSED aal MACHINE GUARD - ap
RETAINING 160826-13 AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP SPECS 2 | BENCH MODEL K ALRPEED - |
gg;jjg—;> E ;ééigg—; S LT EAEELNEE i 53 ?ENC? MODEL[? 2f§;fifD WASHER, LOCK (3/8)FEED BRKT | 70 ~
~ B ’ O
brddo=3d | & SEREE E%iksl ; “2;? i“iii El“ii 12"22221 ;i Z\ I I T e 6326555 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 5o |0
: - o0 T w 1 1 - | A 4616901 SPACER, AIR FEED 65
C .049 £.002 [1.24 +0.0%mm] 22 OR 24 - | REF | - — A 240422 VALVE, SHUT OFF 57 |
D NOT USED ANl - |REF| - | - | ¢ 6326556 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 65
BRKT (REF) e . Tor ANGE N 1 1 - | B 461065-2 AIR FEED ASSY (2 INCH) 5 | D
2 2 2 - A 4-21000-3 SCR,SHC (10-32x2. 000 AIR ASSY| b4 |
AMP-0-LECTRIC ™ TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | .090 [2.29mm] - 24-18 1 - 1 N 0202850 FLBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT — 1/4 T | 62 w
INSUL 1110 [2.73mm] B .045-.7100 1 - 1 - | A 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT B2
WIRE STRIF LENGTH | TERM APFPL SFPEC FEED AFPPL INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 21.00 _ 21.000 IN A 073194 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 = :
- Al 8040 1.040 408-8040 4586371 | L1448 00 ‘
129 w 1 1 - | C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59
2 2] 2] - |c¢ 2-354779-4 PIN, WIRE DISC ¢.31100C |128 w 1 1 - | D 4544851 HOUSING 58
g 2 2] 2] - |c¢ 2-354779-0 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3090)B |127 57 \
c 2 2] 2] - |¢C 1-354779-0 PIN, WIRE DISC (.3040A |126 w ] ] - | B 4585372 PAWL, FEED 56
S w w w - | A 986950 1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 125 55 w
; 1 1 T - A 2172381 GENERAL [NSTRUCTION PACKAGE| 124 54— :
- w w w - | - 4088040 SF APPL INST 408-8040 123 AN 1 1 - | B 4670621 FEED FINGER ASSY 53 1
2 122 52 \
. ] ] ] - A 4-21028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 ] | | - A cll242-2 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN o] :
o 120 w 1 1 - | A 6S0753 1 SPACER, TONKER 50
2 119 49 }
3 118 w — ] - | A 22374-7 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48
- 30 3| 3| - | A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 w — ] - | A 223041 NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47 l
= 116 45 ;
115 w 1 1 - | A 6S01971-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
2 2 2 - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 ] | ] - C 4556731 RAM 44 :
113 w 1 1 - | A 6301251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | ¢
112 w ] ] - | A BS0124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
(4 4 1 4 | 4| - | A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 w ] ] - | A 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER(5/16x1.00)]| 4]
110 w 1 1 - | A 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
109 w 1 1 - | A 6S0170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
w w w - | A 21018-5 NUT, HEX (NO. 63 HOLDDOWN 108 w 1 1 - | C 6301421 DISC, INSULATION 38
107 w 1 1 - | D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
106 w ] ] - | A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
105 w 1 1 - | B 6S0212-1 POST, RAM 35
w w - - ] A 9920311 PIN, CLEVIS 104 w 1 1 - | B 6S0786-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34 }
w w w - | A 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 w 1 1 - | D 4556751 PLATE, BASE 33 \
D 22 2| - ] oA 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 102 w 1 1 - | A 590432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 [0
10] 31 1
w w w - | B 4612641 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 100 w 1 1 - | B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ | 30
2 2] 2] - | A 3-21002-0 SCR,BHC (10-32x.88)DRAG | 89 w 1 1 - | C 4556711 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 25
w w 1 - | A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (8-32x.38 LW) ANVIL| S8 w ] ] - | c 455888-2 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28 \
4 1 4 | 4| - | A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 75) CAP 97 2 |21 21 -1 A 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
3 3| 3] - | A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20% ., 62) H5G 96 w 1 ] - | B 6505451 EVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 w
w w w - | A 2-21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x. 50056 ADJ BLK | 95 w 1 1 - | B 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 }
5 | 6 | 6 | - | A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (B-32x.50) TERM H DWN 94 w ] ] - | D 9-690504- 3 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24 ;
93 w 1 1 - | A 5538551 CUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
92 - -] - | B 6304722 STRIPPER 22
91 2] B
90 w 1 - -] A 6792181 STRIPPER WIRE STOP A5S5Y | 20 }
w w - - ] A 7-21000-9 SCR, 5HC (4-40x.19) STRIPPER| 89 w 1 - | - | B 4589491 STRIPPER 19 ;
38 15 \
2 2 2 - A 2=21000-8 SCR, SHC (B8-32x. 58) DEP-HOLD 87 17 :
w w w - | A 2-22603- SCR, HEX HD (8-32x.38) FEED FINGER | 86 w ] ] - | B 3185631 GUARD, CHIP, FRONT 15
) o > 2] 21 -] A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 25)FR ST GUIDE | B85 15 }
§_ 1 1 T - A 2=21000-7 SCR, SHC (B-32x. 50) 5 TRIFPFER B84 14 |
: 53 13 }
: 52 w 1 1 - | A 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12 ;
w w w - | A 3-21000-4 SCR,SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL | 8] w 1 1 - | B 590461 | STOP, SHEAR 1 \
530 w 1 1 - | C 6304591 HOLDER, SHEAR C(FRONT) 10—
iIE N - ] - | - | B 4629927 GUARD ASSY 79 ] w 1 1 - | C 4620051 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) S :
el & N|REF| - | - | - | B 5795321 INSERT, GUARD 78 w w 1 1 - | C 3-854014-4 ANV T L g ‘
| : 77 1 1 1 - | C 4-240641-6 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR)| 7 1
|z Z&g RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. ‘b & w
e Zﬁl 75 w 1 1 - | C 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| S ;
| CREASE LIGHTLY. R 590603 1 SPRING, ASS1ST 74 T 1| ] s 1-238011-7 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 w
& % A CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 — A 23030-1 SCR,SHC (B-32x.25 SL)YINS DISC | 73 1 1 1 1 — C 2—45b134-9 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 :
| - ‘ APPL ICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE . w w w - | A 4-21002-8 SCR, BHC (3/8x1.00) FEED MT| 72 w 1 1 - | C 4558887 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 1
- ‘ w w w - | B 4596103 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 71 1 w ] ] - | c | 4564061 CRIMPER, WIRE ] ‘
. A SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS 3| 2| =1 um | S PART NO DESCRIPTION e —BI I—2 —1 UM o PART NO DESCRIPTION e :
—— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIORN) A
K TERMINATOR G TERMINATOR QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - AT TR FIN _ |
DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |
‘ B L . DR O4MARQZ | APP  04MARO2 :
OTHERWISE SFECIFIED:
3 | = PLC DEC £ oG R. KNEPPER T.ELBIN ARNAE ~F 1ncorporates |
= S bec R REL e 1o, A 17105808 ‘
g A sztESDia o NAME_ - MACHINE REF :
e R erTwRE. SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR|MINT APPL
clee] e S T e e e T e D L SB7445 i ;
wrEEem N s [ 50y anp2da74 - - = 3 00775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING T ;
\




